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Atelier Boonen - Technomax Gold Built-in Safe

Additional information
The Technomax Gold built-in safe is designed for wall installation and offers a discreet and efficient
solution in situations where a basic level of security is sufficient. This wall safe features a 10 mm thick steel
door and frame, precision-cut by laser and reinforced with a profile that enhances resistance to prying or
mechanical attacks.

Depending on the model, the safe is equipped with:

a key lock (GK – EN 1300 Class A certified),
a combination of key lock and mechanical three-dial code lock (GD),
or an electronic code lock with display and emergency override key (GT).

The Technomax Gold is available in various sizes and offers an accessible option for anyone seeking a
simple and effective built-in or wall safe.

Door and frame 10mm steel.
Three-way lock*, reinforced hinges on the inside of safe. (*not dimensions 1,2,3)
GMT with battery operated electronic lock, equipped with contact points for emergency power supply
and also equipped with double bit emergency key lock.
GMD with double bit key lock and three-button mechanical code lock
GMK with double bit key lock
Color: dark midnight blue
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Model specifications

Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions
(mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves

GK 1 H210 W270 D150 H190 W250 D100 5 L 10 kg 0

GK 2 H210 W270 D200 H190 W250 D150 7 L 11 kg 0

GK 3B H210 W340 D150 H185 W315 D100 6 L 12 kg 0

GK 3 H210 W340 D200 H190 W320 D150 9 L 13 kg 0

GK 4 H270 W390 D200 H245 W365 D150 14 L 18 kg 0

GK 4L H270 W390 D240 H250 W370 D190 18 L 21 kg 1

GK 5 H340 W460 D200 H315 W435 D150 21 L 25 kg 1

GK 5L H340 W460 D240 H320 W440 D190 27 L 28 kg 1

GK 6 H420 W480 D230 H395 W455 D180 33 L 33 kg 0

GK 6L H420 W480 D280 H400 W460 D230 42 L 33 kg 1

GK 7 H480 W420 D280 H455 W395 D230 43 L 37 kg 1

GK 7L H480 W420 D360 H460 W400 D310 57 L 35 kg 1

GD 3B H210 W340 D150 H185 W315 D100 7 L 13 kg 1

GD 3 H210 W340 D200 H185 W315 D150 9 L 13 kg 1

GD 4 H270 W390 D200 H245 W365 D150 14 L 18 kg 1

GD 4L H270 W390 D240 H250 W370 D190 18 L 21 kg 1

GD 5 H340 W460 D200 H315 W435 D150 21 L 25 kg 1

GD 5L H340 W460 D240 H320 W440 D190 27 L 28 kg 1

GD 6 H420 W480 D230 H395 W455 D180 33 L 34 kg 1

GD 6L H420 W480 D280 H400 W460 D230 42 L 33 kg 1
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Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions
(mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves

GD 7 H480 W420 D280 H455 W395 D230 43 L 35 kg 1

GD 7L H480 W420 D360 H460 W400 D310 57 L 35 kg 1

GT 1P H210 W270 D150 H185 W245 D100 5 L 10 kg 0

GT 2P H210 W270 D200 H185 W245 D150 7 L 11 kg 0

GT 3BP H210 W340 D150 H185 W315 D100 7 L 13 kg 0

GT 3P H210 W340 D200 H185 W315 D150 8 L 13 kg 0

GT 4P H270 W390 D200 H245 W365 D150 14 L 18 kg 1

GT 4LP H270 W390 D240 H250 W370 D190 18 L 21 kg 1

GT 5P H340 W460 D200 H315 W435 D150 21 L 25 kg 1

GT 5LP H340 W460 D240 H320 W440 D190 27 L 28 kg 1

GT 6P H420 W480 D230 H395 W455 D180 33 L 34 kg 1

GT 6LP H420 W480 D280 H400 W460 D230 42 L 33 kg 1

GT 7P H480 W420 D280 H455 W395 D230 43 L 35 kg 1

GT 7LP H480 W420 D360 H460 W400 D310 57 L 35 kg 0


